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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

_1]2]314]5]6]7]8]9 (101101213 141516 17 15 Tot JRE
Par 4 /4,3 3|4 3,3 3,3|4 /3|3 3,3, 3|3\|4 359

Avg 44147/38|/3.6/39|33/3.2|36/3.1(3.4/35|3.7/28|3.1/3.7/29|5 | 4 |65.7
Difficulty 9115|1611 | 3 8 |7 12| 6 |1 |10|13| 2 |5 |14 | 4 |17 18| 6.7
Birdie -1 2121 2 6 4 11 |1|2]|1 22
Par 0 6/ 54,473, 6|66 4,7 4|47 6|7 |3|5]| 9
Bogey 1 4 1 4,561 5 3|21 1|52 |2 |1|1)|3)|3] 49
Double Bogey 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 8
Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 2 5
Other >3 1 1 2

Laupédevak « 08.12.2025 22:09 (2)

12%

52%

27%
4%
3%
1%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/385551

